Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3421EVKIT-1+ - EVAL KIT FOR MAX3421E
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX3421EVKIT-1+MAX3421EVKIT-1+

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
PART NUMBER TYPE PC INTERFACE
MAX3421EVKIT-1+ EV kit USB
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3, C5, C6,
C8, C9
6
2.2µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R1A225KB
C2, C4, C7,
C10
4
1µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
C11–C14 0
Not installed, 18pF ±5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H180J
C15 1
0.1µF, 5V (min) X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K,
C1608X7R1E104K, or
C1608X7R1H104K
Panasonic-ECG ECJ-1VB1C104K
KEMET C0603C104K3RAC
AVX 0603ZC104KAT
D1–D4 4
Green LEDs (0805)
Lumex Opto SML-LX0805UPGC-TR
D5 1
7-segment LED display,
common-cathode
LITE-ON LSHD-7503
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J1 1
USB type A right-angle receptacle
Assmann Electronic AU-Y1006-R
J2, J5 2
USB type B right-angle receptacles
Assmann Electronic AU-Y1007-R
J3 1 3-pin header
J4 1 2 x 18 right-angle female receptacle
PB1–PB8 8
6mm light-touch switches with
GND (H = 7)
Panasonic-ECG EVQ-PBC07K
R1–R4 4 33Ω ±5% resistors (0603)
R5–R16 12 470Ω ±5% resistors (0603)
R17, R18 2 2.2kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)
U1 1
MAX3421EEHJ+ USB peripheral/host
controller with SPI interface (32-pin,
5mm x 5mm, TQFP)
U2 1
MAX3420EECJ+ USB peripheral
controller with SPI
interface (32-pin, 7mm x 7mm, TQFP)
                             2 / 10                             2 / 10
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3421EVKIT-1+ - EVAL KIT FOR MAX3421E
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
E
va
lu